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Park Implementing Agency Contact Person Email Address Phone Number

Anoka County Karen Blaska Karen.Blaska@co.anoka.mn.us 763-767-2865

Bloomington Randy Quale RQuale@BloomingtonMN.gov 952-563-8876

Carver County Marty Walsh MWalsh@co.carver.mn.us 952-466-5252

Dakota County Steve Sullivan Steve.Sullivan@co.dakota.mn.us 952-891-7088

Minneapolis Parks and Recreation Board Adam Arvidson AArvidson@minneapolisparks.org 612-230-6470

Ramsey County Scott Yonke Scott.Yonke@co.ramsey.mn.us 651-363-3786

St. Paul Alice Messer Alice.Messer@ci.stpaul.mn.us 651-266-6412

Scott County Nathan Moe NMoe@co.scott.mn.us 952-496-8779

Three Rivers Park District Ann Rexine Ann.Rexine@threeriversparks.org 763-694-1103

Washington County Connor Schaefer Connor.Schaefer@co.washington.mn.us 651-430-4303


